SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Dept.: Public Works
Solicitation Number: FY1703-16
Date;Time: March 23, 2017; 10:00 AM
Description: Design Services for Proposed Osborne Road
Elementary School Right-of Way Improvements
COMPANY COMPANY NAME & PHONE/EMAIL
REPRESENTATIVE ADDRESS

Shannon Jacobsen

Travis Pruitt and Associates, 1586
Mars Hill Rd., STE A,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-310-1551
sjacobsen@travispruitt.com
pmahoney@travispruitt.com

Hunter Bicknell

BM&K, POB 878, Braselton, GA
30517

678-522-0940
hunter@BMandKinc.com

Bret Thurmond, PE

Armentrout, Matheny,
Thurmond,PC, 330 Research Dr.,
Ste A240, Athens, GA 30605

706-548-8211
bthurmond@amtathens.com

Abe Abouhamdan, PE

Abe Consulting, Inc. 2410 Hog
Mountain Rd., Ste 103,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-613-8900
abe@abeconsultinginc.com

Jimmy Parker, PE

Precision Planning, Inc. 802 E.
Spring St. Monroe, GA 30655

770-267-8800
jparker@ppi.us

Matt Tanner, PE

Breedlove Land Planning, 1551
Jennings Mill Rd,Watkinsville,
GA 30677

706-395-1605
mtanner@landplanning.net

Mike Greenlee, PE
Frank Pittman, PE

Williams & Associates, 2470
Daniels Bridge Rd, STE 161,
Athens, GA 30606

706-310-0400
mgreenlee@gaplanning.com
fpittman@gaplanning.com

Adam Layfield, Jessica
Jackson,Emil Beshara

Oconee County Public Works

706-769-2937

alayfield@oconee.ga.us
jjackson@oconee.ga.us
ebeshara@oconee.ga.us

Karen Barnett

Oconee County Purchasing

706-769-2944
kbarnett@oconee.ga.us




